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Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ALBURY CITY
ASHFIELD
BAULKHAM HILLS
BLACKTOWN
BOMBALA

BROKEN HILL
CESSNOCK
CLARENCE VALLEY
COWRA

GOSFORD
GREATER HUME SHIRE
HASTINGS

HUME

KOGARAH
KU-RING-GAI

LAKE MACQUARIE
LEICHHARDT
LIVERPOOL

MANLY
MARRICKVILLE
MID-WESTERN REGIONAL
NEWCASTLE
PARRAMATTA
PENRITH

PORT STEPHENS
RANDWICK
RICHMOND VALLEY
RYDE
SHELLHARBOUR
SINGLETON
SYDNEY
TAMWORTH REGIONAL
UPPER LACHLAN
WEDDIN
WINGECARRIBEE
WOLLONGONG
WYONG
YARROWLUMLA

DP23289
DP385022
SP80269
DP228852
DP883957
DP921637
DP1119480
DP1089585
DP1110276
DP1075901
DP1121661
SP77883
DP749815
DP909975
DP1116522
DP46762
DP998267
DP1052150
DP187022
DP1115654
DP1121238
DP231369
DP135661
DP270488
DP1120903
SP77938
DP1008871
DP320571
DP845173
DP242267
DP790620
DP1116736
DP1119352
DP1107650
DP156183
DP317403
DP25605
DP787377

DP1040456

DP1111434
DP1124427
DP1119846

DP1117209

DP1115737

DP518191

DP1076874

DP1120148

SP80345 (S.88B)

DP1119588

DP1077342
DP964923

DP1038203
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DP1124069

DP1090965

DP116505

DP1113793
DP1051907

DP1106780

DP1093630





